
 
Ingatestone & District Dart League 

 
Extra Team Knockout Competitions 
 
16 Competitions… 14 Winners… 
 
These competitions are played when there is a un-balance in divisions to give those teams that 
would have had a week’s off from team competition, something extra to play for… 
 

Year Winners Runners-up 
1995/96 

 
1999 

 
 

2000/01 
 

2001 
 
 
 

2009 
 

2010 
 
 
 

2010/11 
 

2013 
 
 

2018 

Victoria ‘A’ (Writtle) 
 
Rose & Crown (Chelmsford) 
Black Bull (Margaretting) 
 
Chequers (Writtle) 
 
Chelmsford Social Club 
Black Bull (Margaretting) 
Royal Oak ‘B’ (Ongar) 
 
Rising Sun Cockles (Brentwood) 
 
Blue Lion (Chelmsford) 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
White Horse (Brentwood) 
 
Chelmsford Social Club ‘A’ 
 
Galleywood Social Club ‘A’ 
Stocks 69ers (Ingatestone) 
 
Gardeners (Springfield) 
Chequers (Hutton) 
 

Beehive (Chelmsford) 
 
Ongar Sports & Social Club ‘A’ 
Chequers ‘B’ (Writtle) 
 
Red Lion ‘A’ (High Ongar) 
 
Horse & Groom (Warley) 
Oddfellows Arms (Chelmsford) 
Prince of Wales (Mountnessing) 
 
Cherry Tree (Warley) 
 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 
Prince of Wales ‘B’ (Mountnessing) 
Black Bull (Margaretting) 
 
Blue Lion (Chelmsford) 
 
Chelmsford Social Club ‘B’ 
Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) 
 
Chelmsford Social Club 
Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) 

 


