## Extra Team Knockout Competitions

## 16 Competitions... 14 Winners...

These competitions are played when there is a un-balance in divisions to give those teams that would have had a week's off from team competition, something extra to play for...

<mark>Year</mark> 1995/96	Winners Victoria 'A' (Writtle)	Runners-up Beehive (Chelmsford)
1999	Rose & Crown (Chelmsford) Black Bull (Margaretting)	Ongar Sports & Social Club 'A' Chequers 'B' (Writtle)
2000/01	Chequers (Writtle)	Red Lion 'A' (High Ongar)
2001	Chelmsford Social Club Black Bull (Margaretting) Royal Oak 'B' (Ongar)	Horse & Groom (Warley) Oddfellows Arms (Chelmsford) Prince of Wales (Mountnessing)
2009	Rising Sun Cockles (Brentwood)	Cherry Tree (Warley)
2010	Blue Lion (Chelmsford) Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch) White Horse (Brentwood)	Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford) Prince of Wales 'B' (Mountnessing) Black Bull (Margaretting)
2010/11	Chelmsford Social Club 'A'	Blue Lion (Chelmsford)
2013	Galleywood Social Club 'A' Stocks 69ers (Ingatestone)	Chelmsford Social Club 'B' Bentley Allstars (Pilgrims Hatch)
2018	Gardeners (Springfield) Chequers (Hutton)	Chelmsford Social Club Fox & Hounds (Chelmsford)